Field distributors for
decentralised applications
Frequency inverter SK 250E-FDS, Motor starter SK 155E-FDS
www.nord.com  |  32  |  www.nord.com
General conveyor technology and intralogistics require drive control systems which can be installed easily and
are easily accessible during operation or if maintenance is required. The NORDAC LINK field distribution system
supplements the NORD DRIVESYSTEMS product range and provides customers with a drive control which can
be flexibly installed close to the motor. System costs can be significantly reduced thanks to decentralised drive

02731/20
Standards and approvals
Type code
Equipment code (multiple statements possible)
Device version 	 ASI – Integrated AS-Interface,
	 PBR – integrated PROFIBUS DP
Radio interference suppression A = class A
Mains voltage: x40 = 400 V
Number of mains phases: 3xx = 3-phase
Digits before decimal point for power: 0 = 0.xx, 1 = 0x.x0
Device rated power: 111 = 1.1 kW, 301 = 3.0 kW
Motor starter series: SK 155E-FDS, SK 175E-FDS
SK 175E-FDS-301-340-A-ASI(-xxx)
Field distributor frequency inverter
All devices of the entire series comply with the standards and directives listed below.
Approval Directive Applied standards Certificates Code
CE (European Union) Low Voltage Directive
	 2014/35/EU
EN 61800-5-1
EN 60529
EN 61800-3
EN 50581
C310701
EMV 	 2014/30/EU
RoHS 	 2011/65/EU
UL (USA) UL 61800-5-1 E171342
CSA (Canada) C22.2 No274-13 E171342
RCM (Australia) F2018L00028 EN 61800-3 133520966
EAC (Eurasia) TR CU 004/2011,
TR CU 020/2011
IEC 61800-5-1
IEC 61800-3
EAЭC N RU Д-DE.
HB27.B.02725/20
Standards and approvals
Type code
Equipment code (multiple statements possible)
Radio interference suppression 0 = without, A = class A1 (C2)
Mains voltage:	 x40 = 400 V
Number of mains phases: 3xx = 3-phase
Digits before decimal point for power: 0 = 0.xx, 1 = 0x.x0
Device rated power: 	 370 = 0.37 kW, 301 = 3.0 kW,
		  751 = 7.50 kW
Frequency inverter series:
SK 250E-FDS, SK 260E-FDS, SK 270E-FDS, SK 280E-FDS
SK 250E-FDS-301-340-A (-xxx)
www.nord.com  |  76  |  www.nord.com
Modern automation systems
Modern automation systems have a wide range of
requirements, so that a suitable bus system and drive
components must be selected in order to ensure
efficient implementation.
AS-Interface
For the lower field level, the AS-Interface is a cost-ef-
fective solution which enables the networking of binary
sensors and actuators. With NORDAC LINK, special ver-
sions which provide an appropriate solution by means
of an AS-Interface, are available for this price-sensitive
area.
The supply voltage (power) is connected separately via
the corresponding plugs. Depending on the version of
the device, the control voltage of the frequency inverter
is generated either via an integrated power supply unit
or is supplied separately via the yellow AS-Interface ca-
ble. This eliminates the need for an additional AUX cable
(black). The type of addressing possible (standard or A/B
slaves) also depends on the version of the device. The
„ASI“ and „AUX“ variants are designed as double slave
with the frequency inverter. With the double slave, the-
re are two physical A/B slaves in the device which can
be configured for extended data transfer according to
the CTT2 protocol. Additional IO bits (1 x BUS IN + 2 x
BUS OUT) are available for the so-called extended data
transfer.
Available in the following devices:
SK 155E-FDS-...-ASI,
SK 175E-FDS-...-ASI,
SK 270E-FDS,
SK 280E-FDS
PROFIBUS DP®
This bus system allows for cyclic exchange of 4 control
or 4 status bits via a process data object (with up to 12
Mbps). Addressing is performed via a rotary encoding
switch. The PROFIBUS® termination resistor can be set
via a standard M12 termination resistor. Connection is
made with M12 plug connectors.
Available in all
SK 175E ... ASI devices
AS-Interface
1) additionally available I/Os for configuration of CTT2 protocol
  (only available with frequency inverter)
Variant Slave profil Slave typ Control voltage Inputs/Outputs
Configuration via
parameters
-ASI S-7.A A/B-Slave
Yellow
AS-I cableg
4I/4O + 1I/2O1 ●
-AUX S-7.A A/B-Slave
Black
AS-I cable
4I/4O + 1I/2O1 ●
-AXS S-7.0 Standard
Black
AS-I cabl
4I/4O ●